40
Submersible Pumps
Features:
n 4 performance ranges - 35, 45, 60, and 90 gpm.
n Stainless steel discharge head and motor bracket.
n High flow impellers and stages are glass-filled Noryl® for maximum efficiency.
n Ceramic shaft sleeve and rubber discharge bearing eliminates sand wear.
n Intermediate bearing for increased shaft stability.

41
Submersible Pumps
4” High Capacity Pumps - Ordering Information
1 - 10  HP 4" Pump Ends
GPM HP Stages
Ordering Info. Dimensions
Wt.
Model No. Order No. Pump End Only
35
1 6 35FA1S4-PE 93613506 15.00 9
1.5 8 35FA15S4-PE 93613508 17.50 10
2 10 35FA2S4-PE 93613510 20.00 11
3 14 35FA3S4-PE 93613514 25.00 13
5 22 35FA5S4-PE 93613522 35.00 17
7.5 34 35FA7S4-PE 93613534 52.17 25
10 42 35FA10S4-PE 93613542 62.23 31
45
1.5 6 45FA15S4-PE 93614506 21.00 15
2 8 45FA2S4-PE 93614508 25.50 16
3 11 45FA3S4-PE 93614511 32.25 19
5 18 45FA5S4-PE 93614518 47.75 25
7.5 26 45FA7S4-PE 93614526 65.25 33
10 31 45FA10S4-PE 93614531 78.30 38
60
2 6 60FA2S4-PE 93616006 21.00 15
3 8 60FA3S4-PE 93616008 25.50 17
5 13 60FA5S4-PE 93616013 36.75 21
7.5 17 60FA7S4-PE 93616017 45.25 25
10 24 60FA10S4-PE 93616024 61.00 31
90
2 5 90FA2S4-PE 93619005 22.56 15
3 7 90FA3S4-PE 93619007 28.56 17
5 12 90FA5S4-PE 93619012 43.56 21
7.5 19 90FA7S4-PE 93619019 64.50 27
10 24 90FA10S4-PE 93619020 79.25 31
1 - 1.5 HP Single-Phase Units
GPM HP Stages Volts 2-Wire 3-Wire
Model No. Order No. Wt. Model No. Order No. Wt.
35
1 6 230 35FA1S4-2W230 93613606 33 35FA1S4-3W230 93613706 33
1.5 8 230 35FA15S4-2W230 93613608 41 35FA15S4-3W230 93613708 39
45 1.5 6 230 45FA15S4-2W230 93614606 46 45FA15S4-3W230 93614706 44
Notes: All dimensions are in inches. Discharge is 2” NPT. Maximum diameter across cable guard is 3.90” on all models. Weight in pounds.
 All listed above have 2” NPT discharge. Order check valve separately.
 Pump and motor will be individually cartoned and require assembly.